Saturday - Line L503 Al Sudan Bus Station - Al Sudan Bus Station

Saturday

55000 Al Sudan Bus Station 05:00 [05:30 |06:00 |06:30 |07:00 |07:30 |08:00 |08:30 [09:00 [09:30 [10:00 {10:30 |11:00 |11:30 |12:00 |12:30 [13:00 [13:30 [14:00 |14:30
55223 Ali Bn Hamad Al Attiya Arena Stop 1 05:01 [05:31 |06:01 |06:31 (07:01 [07:31 |08:01 |08:31 [09:01 [09:31 |10:01 |10:31 [11:01 [11:31 |12:01 |12:31 [13:01 [13:31 |14:01 |14:31
55224 Ali Bn Hamad Al Attiya Arena Stop 3 05:02 [05:32 |06:02 |06:32 |07:02 |07:32 |08:02 |08:32 [09:02 [09:32 [10:02 [10:32 |11:02 |11:32 |12:02 |12:32 [13:02 [13:32 [14:02 |14:32
55227 Al Bambara Stop 1 05:03 [05:33 |06:03 |06:33 [(07:03 [07:33 |08:03 |08:33 [09:03 [09:33 |10:03 |10:33 [11:03 [11:33 |12:03 |12:33 [13:03 [13:33 |14:03 |14:33
55187 Al Stop 3 05:04 [05:34 |06:04 |06:34 |07:04 |07:34 |08:04 |08:34 [09:04 [09:34 [10:04 [10:34 |11:04 |11:34 |12:04 |12:34 [13:04 [13:34 [14:04 [14:34
55189 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 1 05:05 [05:35 |06:05 |06:35 (07:05 [07:35 |08:05 |08:35 [09:05 [09:35 |10:05 |10:35 [11:05 [11:35 |12:05 |12:35 [13:05 [13:35 |14:05 |14:35
55191 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 3 05:06 [05:36 |06:06 |06:36 |07:06 |07:36 |08:06 |08:36 [09:06 [09:36 [10:06 [10:36 |11:06 |11:36 |12:06 |12:36 [13:06 [13:36 [14:06 |14:36
55192 Ahmed Bin Taymiya Stop 1 05:07 [05:37 |06:07 |06:37 [07:07 [07:37 |08:07 |08:37 [09:07 [09:37 |10:07 |10:37 [11:07 [11:37 |12:07 |12:37 [13:07 [13:37 |14:07 |14:37
55195 Al iya Stop 1 05:08 [05:38 |06:08 |06:38 |07:08 |07:38 |08:08 |08:38 [09:08 [09:38 [10:08 [10:38 |11:08 |11:38 |12:08 |12:38 [13:08 [13:38 [14:08 |14:38
55196 Al Salamiya Stop 2 05:09 [05:39 |06:09 |06:39 [(07:09 [07:39 |08:09 |08:39 [09:09 [09:39 |10:09 |10:39 [11:09 [11:39 |12:09 |12:39 [13:09 [13:39 |14:09 |14:39
55197 Al iri 05:10 [05:40 |06:10 |06:40 |07:10 |07:40 |08:10 |08:40 [09:10 [09:40 [10:10 [10:40 |11:10 |11:40 |12:10 |12:40 [13:10 [13:40 [14:10 |[14:40
55198 Al Wosail 05:11 [05:41 |06:11 |06:41 (07:11 [07:41 |08:11 |08:41 [09:11 [09:41 |10:11 |10:41 [11:11 [11:41 |12:11 |12:41 [13:11 [13:41 |14:11 |14:41
55714 BUS STOP 55714 05:12 [05:42 |06:12 |06:42 |07:12 |07:42 |08:12 |08:42 [09:12 [09:42 [10:12 [10:42 |11:12 |11:42 |12:12 |12:42 [13:12 [13:42 [14:12 |14:42
55713 BUS STOP 55713 05:13 [05:43 |06:13 |06:43 (07:13 (07:43 |08:13 |08:43 [09:13 [09:43 |10:13 |10:43 [11:13 [11:43 |12:13 |12:43 [13:13 [13:43 |14:13 |14:43
55712 BUS STOP 55712 05:16 [05:46 |06:16 |06:46 |07:16 |07:46 |08:16 |08:46 [09:16 [(09:46 [10:16 [10:46 |11:16 |11:46 |12:16 |12:46 [13:16 [13:46 [14:16 |14:46
55658 BUS STOP 55658 05:17 [05:47 |06:17 |06:47 (07:17 (07:47 |08:17 |08:47 [09:17 [09:47 |10:17 |10:47 [11:17 [11:47 |12:17 |12:47 [13:17 [13:47 |14:17 |14:47
55711 BUS STOP 55711 05:20 [05:50 |06:20 |06:50 |07:20 |07:50 |08:20 |08:50 [09:20 [09:50 [10:20 {10:50 |11:20 |11:50 |12:20 |12:50 [13:20 [13:50 [14:20 |14:50
56784 BUS STOP 56784 05:22 [05:52 |06:22 |06:52 [07:22 [07:52 |08:22 |08:52 [09:22 [09:52 |10:22 |10:52 [11:22 [11:52 |12:22 |12:52 [13:22 [13:52 |14:22 |14:52
56620 Bus Stop 56620 05:23 [05:53 |06:23 |06:53 |07:23 |07:53 |08:23 |08:53 [09:23 [09:53 [10:23 [10:53 |11:23 |11:53 |12:23 |12:53 [13:23 [13:53 [14:23 |14:53
56101 Bus Stop 56101 05:24 [05:54 |06:24 |06:54 (07:24 (07:54 |08:24 |08:54 [09:24 [09:54 |10:24 |10:54 [11:24 [11:54 |12:24 |12:54 [13:24 [13:54 |14:24 |14:54
56103 Bus Stop 56103 05:25 [05:55 |06:25 |06:55 |07:25 |07:55 |08:25 |08:55 [09:25 [09:55 [10:25 [10:55 |11:25 |11:55 |12:25 |12:55 [13:25 [13:55 [14:25 |14:55
56105 Bus Stop 56105 05:26 [05:56 |06:26 |06:56 [(07:26 [07:56 |08:26 |08:56 [09:26 [09:56 |10:26 |10:56 [11:26 [11:56 |12:26 |12:56 [13:26 [13:56 |14:26 |14:56
56106 Bus Stop 56106 05:27 [05:57 |06:27 |06:57 |07:27 |07:57 |08:27 |08:57 [09:27 [09:57 [10:27 |10:57 |11:27 |11:57 |12:27 |12:57 [13:27 [13:57 [14:27 |14:57
56786 BUS STOP 56786 05:28 [05:58 |06:28 |06:58 [07:28 [07:58 |08:28 |08:58 [09:28 [09:58 |10:28 |10:58 [11:28 [11:58 |12:28 |12:58 [13:28 [13:58 |14:28 |14:58
56648 BUS STOP 56648 05:29 [05:59 |06:29 |06:59 |07:29 |07:59 |08:29 |08:59 [09:29 [09:59 [10:29 [10:59 |11:29 |11:59 |12:29 |12:59 [13:29 [13:59 [14:29 |14:59
56653 BUS STOP 56653 05:30 [06:00 |06:30 |07:00 (07:30 (08:00 |08:30 |09:00 09:30 [10:00 |10:30 |11:00 [11:30 [12:00 |12:30 |13:00 [13:30 [14:00 |14:30 |15:00
56655 BUS STOP 56655 05:31 [06:01 |06:31 [07:01 |07:31 |08:01 |08:31 |09:01 [09:31 [10:01 [10:31 11:01 |11:31 |12:01 |12:31 |13:01 [13:31 [14:01 [14:31 [15:01
56794 BUS STOP 56794 05:32 [06:02 |06:32 |07:02 (07:32 (08:02 |08:32 |09:02 [09:32 [10:02 |10:32 |11:02 [11:32 [12:02 |12:32 |13:02 [13:32 [14:02 |14:32 |15:02
56657 BUS STOP 56657 05:33 [06:03 |06:33 [07:03 |07:33 |08:03 |08:33 |09:03 [09:33 [10:03 [10:33 [11:03 |11:33 |12:03 |12:33 |13:03 [13:33 [14:03 [14:33 |15:03
56661 BUS STOP 56661 05:34 [06:04 |06:34 |07:04 (07:34 [08:04 |08:34 |09:04 [09:34 [10:04 |10:34 |11:04 [11:34 [12:04 |12:34 |13:04 [13:34 [14:04 |14:34 |15:04
56662 BUS STOP 56662 05:35 [06:05 |06:35 |07:05 |07:35 |08:05 |08:35 |09:05 [09:35 [10:05 [10:35 [11:05 |11:35 |12:05 |12:35 |13:05 [13:35 [14:05 [14:35 |15:05
56797 BUS STOP 56797 05:36 [06:06 |06:36 |07:06 (07:36 [08:06 |08:36 |09:06 (09:36 [10:06 |10:36 |11:06 [11:36 [12:06 |12:36 |13:06 [13:36 [14:06 |14:36 |15:06
56788 BUS STOP 56788 05:39 [06:09 |06:39 [07:09 |07:39 |08:09 |08:39 |09:09 [09:39 [10:09 [10:39 [11:09 |11:39 |12:09 |12:39 |13:09 [13:39 [14:09 [14:39 [15:09
56789 BUS STOP 56789 05:41 [06:11 |06:41 |07:11 (07:41 [08:11 |08:41 |09:11 [09:41 [10:11 |10:41 |11:11 [11:41 [12:11 |12:41 |13:11 [13:41 [14:11 |14:41 |15:11
56790 BUS STOP 56790 05:44 [06:14 |06:44 |07:14 |07:44 |08:14 |08:44 |09:14 [09:44 (10:14 [10:44 [11:14 |11:44 |12:14 |12:44 |13:14 [13:44 [14:14 [14:44 |15:14
56791 BUS STOP 56791 05:47 [06:17 |06:47 |07:17 (07:47 (08:17 |08:47 |09:17 [09:47 [10:17 |10:47 |11:17 [11:47 [12:17 |12:47 |13:17 [13:47 [14:17 |14:47 |15:17
56707 BUS STOP 56707 05:51 [06:21 |06:51 [07:21 |07:51 |08:21 |08:51 |09:21 [09:51 [10:21 [10:51 |11:21 |11:51 |12:21 |12:51 |13:21 [13:51 [14:21 [14:51 [15:21
56708 BUS STOP 56708 05:52 [06:22 |06:52 |07:22 (07:52 [08:22 |08:52 |09:22 [09:52 [10:22 |10:52 |11:22 [11:52 [12:22 |12:52 |13:22 [13:52 [14:22 |14:52 |15:22
56709 BUS STOP 56709 05:53 [06:23 |06:53 |07:23 |07:53 |08:23 |08:53 |09:23 [09:53 [10:23 [10:53 [11:23 |11:53 |12:23 |12:53 |13:23 [13:53 [14:23 [14:53 [15:23
56783 BUS STOP 56783 05:54 [06:24 |06:54 |07:24 (07:54 [08:24 |08:54 |09:24 [09:54 [10:24 |10:54 |11:24 [11:54 [12:24 |12:54 |13:24 [13:54 [14:24 |14:54 |15:24
56792 BUS STOP 56792 05:55 [06:25 |06:55 |07:25 |07:55 |08:25 |08:55 |09:25 [09:55 [10:25 [10:55 [11:25 |11:55 |12:25 |12:55 |13:25 [13:55 [14:25 [14:55 [15:25
56793 BUS STOP 56793 05:56 [06:26 |06:56 |07:26 [(07:56 (08:26 |08:56 |09:26 [09:56 [10:26 |10:56 |11:26 [11:56 [12:26 |12:56 |13:26 [13:56 [14:26 |14:56 |15:26
56122 Bus Stop 56122 05:57 [06:27 |06:57 |07:27 |07:57 |08:27 |08:57 |09:27 [09:57 [10:27 [10:57 |11:27 |11:57 |12:27 |12:57 |13:27 [13:57 [14:27 [14:57 |15:27
56123 Bus Stop 56123 05:58 [06:28 |06:58 |07:28 [07:58 [08:28 |08:58 |09:28 [09:58 [10:28 |10:58 |11:28 [11:58 [12:28 |12:58 |13:28 [13:58 [14:28 |14:58 |15:28
56126 BUS STOP 56126 05:59 [06:29 |06:59 [07:29 |07:59 |08:29 |08:59 |09:29 [09:59 [10:29 [10:59 [11:29 |11:59 |12:29 |12:59 |13:29 [13:59 [14:29 [14:59 |15:29
56127 Bus Stop 56127 06:00 [06:30 [07:00 {07:30 |08:00 |08:30 |09:00 |09:30 [10:00 {10:30 [11:00 {11:30 |12:00 |12:30 |13:00 |13:30 [14:00 [14:30 [15:00 [15:30
56649 BUS STOP 56649 06:01 [06:31 [07:01 [07:31 |08:01 |08:31 |09:01 |09:31 [10:01 [10:31 [11:01 |11:31 |12:01 |12:31 |13:01 |13:31 [14:01 [14:31 [15:01 [15:31
56787 BUS STOP 56787 06:02 [06:32 |07:02 |07:32 (08:02 [08:32 |09:02 |09:32 [10:02 [10:32 |11:02 |11:32 [12:02 [12:32 |13:02 |13:32 [14:02 [14:32 |15:02 |15:32
56107 Bus Stop 56107 06:05 [06:35 |07:05 [07:35 |08:05 |08:35 |09:05 |09:35 [10:05 [10:35 [11:05 [11:35 |12:05 |12:35 |13:05 |13:35 [14:05 [14:35 [15:05 [15:35
56104 Bus Stop 56104 06:06 [06:36 [07:06 [07:36 |08:06 |08:36 |09:06 |09:36 [10:06 [10:36 [11:06 [11:36 |12:06 |12:36 |13:06 |13:36 [14:06 [14:36 [15:06 [15:36
56102 Bus Stop 56102 06:07 [06:37 |07:07 |07:37 |08:07 |08:37 |09:07 |09:37 [10:07 [10:37 [11:07 [11:37 |12:07 |12:37 |13:07 |13:37 [14:07 [14:37 [15:07 [15:37
56619 Bus Stop 56619 06:08 [06:38 [07:08 [07:38 |08:08 |08:38 |09:08 |09:38 [10:08 [10:38 [11:08 [11:38 |12:08 |12:38 |13:08 |13:38 |14:08 [14:38 [15:08 [15:38
56785 BUS STOP 56785 06:09 [06:39 |07:09 |07:39 |08:09 |08:39 |09:09 |09:39 [10:09 [10:39 [11:09 [11:39 |12:09 |12:39 |13:09 |13:39 [14:09 [14:39 [15:09 |15:39
56753 BUS STOP 56753 06:10 [06:40 |07:10 |07:40 (08:10 (08:40 |09:10 |09:40 [10:10 [10:40 |11:10 |11:40 [12:10 [12:40 |13:10 |13:40 [14:10 [14:40 |15:10 |15:40
56602 BUS STOP 56602 06:11 [06:41 [07:11 |07:41 |08:11 |08:41 |09:11 |09:41 [10:11 [10:41 [11:11 [11:41 |12:11 |12:41 |13:11 |13:41 [14:11 [14:41 [15:11 [15:41
56758 BUS STOP 56758 06:12 [06:42 |07:12 |07:42 (08:12 [(08:42 |09:12 |09:42 [10:12 [10:42 |11:12 |11:42 [12:12 [12:42 |13:12 |13:42 [14:12 [14:42 |15:12 |15:42
56601 BUS STOP 56601 06:13 [06:43 |07:13 |07:43 |08:13 |08:43 |09:13 |09:43 [10:13 [10:43 [11:13 [11:43 |12:13 |12:43 |13:13 |13:43 [14:13 [14:43 [15:13 [15:43
43620 BUS STOP 43620 06:16 [06:46 [07:16 [07:46 |08:16 |08:46 |09:16 |09:46 [10:16 [10:46 [11:16 [11:46 |12:16 |12:46 |13:16 |13:46 |14:16 [14:46 [15:16 [15:46
39603 BUS STOP 39603 06:19 [06:49 [07:19 |07:49 |08:19 |08:49 |09:19 |09:49 [10:19 (10:49 [11:19 [11:49 |12:19 |12:49 |13:19 |13:49 [14:19 [14:49 [15:19 |15:49
39604 BUS STOP 39604 06:20 [06:50 [07:20 {07:50 |08:20 |08:50 |09:20 |09:50 [10:20 [10:50 [11:20 11:50 |12:20 |12:50 |13:20 |13:50 [14:20 [14:50 [15:20 [15:50
55665 Labor Camp Stop 1 06:21 [06:51 |07:21 |07:51 |08:21 |08:51 |09:21 |09:51 [10:21 [10:51 [11:21 |11:51 |12:21 |12:51 |13:21 |13:51 [14:21 [14:51 [15:21 [15:51
55666 BUS STOP 55666 06:22 [06:52 [07:22 |07:52 |08:22 |08:52 |09:22 |09:52 [10:22 [10:52 [11:22 [11:52 |12:22 |12:52 |13:22 |13:52 |14:22 [14:52 [15:22 [15:52
55193 Ahmed Bin Taymiya Stop 2 06:25 [06:55 |07:25 |07:55 |08:25 |08:55 |09:25 |09:55 [10:25 [10:55 [11:25 [11:55 |12:25 |12:55 |13:25 |13:55 [14:25 [14:55 [15:25 |15:55
55190 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 4 06:26 [06:56 [07:26 [07:56 |08:26 |08:56 |09:26 |09:56 [10:26 [10:56 [11:26 [11:56 |12:26 |12:56 |13:26 |13:56 |14:26 [14:56 [15:26 [15:56
55188 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 2 06:27 [06:57 |07:27 |07:57 |08:27 |08:57 |09:27 |09:57 [10:27 [10:57 [11:27 |11:57 |12:27 |12:57 |13:27 |13:57 [14:27 [14:57 [15:27 |15:57
55186 Al Bambara Stop 4 06:28 [06:58 [07:28 |07:58 |08:28 |08:58 |09:28 |09:58 [10:28 [10:58 [11:28 [11:58 |12:28 |12:58 |13:28 |13:58 |14:28 [14:58 [15:28 [15:58
55226 Al Stop 2 06:29 [06:59 |07:29 |07:59 |08:29 |08:59 |09:29 |09:59 [10:29 [10:59 [11:29 [11:59 |12:29 |12:59 |13:29 |13:59 [14:29 [14:59 [15:29 |15:59
55225 Ali Bn Hamad Al Attiya Arena Stop 4 06:30 (07:00 [07:30 {08:00 |08:30 |09:00 |09:30 |10:00 [10:30 {11:00 11:30 {12:00 |12:30 |13:00 |13:30 |14:00 [14:30 [15:00 [15:30 [16:00
55222 Ali Bn Hamad Al Attiya Arena Stop 2 06:31 [07:01 |07:31 [08:01 |08:31 |09:01 |09:31 |10:01 [10:31 {11:01 [11:31 [12:01 |12:31 |13:01 |13:31 |14:01 [14:31 [15:01 [15:31 |16:01
55000 Al Sudan Bus Station 06:33 [07:03 [07:33 |08:03 |08:33 |09:03 |09:33 |10:03 [10:33 {11:03 [11:33 [12:03 |12:33 |13:03 |13:33 |14:03 [14:33 [15:03 [15:33 [16:03
Saturday

55000 Al Sudan Bus Station 15:00 |15:30 |16:00 |16:30 [17:00 [17:30 [18:00 [18:30 |19:00 |19:30 |20:00 |20:30 [21:00 [21:30 [22:00 [22:30 |23:00

55223 Ali Bn Hamad Al Attiya Arena Stop 1 15:01 |15:31 [16:01 [16:31 |17:01 |17:31 [18:01 [18:31 [19:01 |19:31 [20:01 [20:31 [21:01 |21:31 |22:01 [22:31 [23:01

55224 Ali Bn Hamad Al Attiya Arena Stop 3 15:02 |15:32 |16:02 |16:32 [17:02 [17:32 [18:02 [18:32 |19:02 |19:32 |20:02 |20:32 [21:02 [21:32 [22:02 |22:32 |23:02

55227 Al Bambara Stop 1 15:03 |15:33 |16:03 [16:33 [17:03 [17:33 [18:03 [18:33 |19:03 |19:33 |20:03 |20:33 [21:03 [21:33 [22:03 |22:33 |23:03

55187 Al Stop 3 15:04 |15:34 |16:04 |16:34 [17:04 [17:34 [18:04 [18:34 |19:04 |19:34 |20:04 |20:34 [21:04 [21:34 [22:04 [22:34 |23:04

55189 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 1 15:05 |15:35 [16:05 [16:35 |17:05 |17:35 [18:05 [18:35 [19:05 |19:35 [20:05 [20:35 [21:05 |21:35 |22:05 [22:35 [23:05

55191 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 3 15:06 |15:36 |16:06 |16:36 [17:06 [17:36 [18:06 [18:36 |19:06 |19:36 |20:06 |20:36 [21:06 [21:36 [22:06 [22:36 |23:06

55192 Ahmed Bin Taymiya Stop 1 15:07 |15:37 [16:07 [16:37 |17:07 |17:37 [18:07 [18:37 |19:07 |19:37 [20:07 [20:37 |21:07 |21:37 [22:07 [22:37 |23:07

55195 Al iya Stop 1 15:08 |15:38 |16:08 |16:38 [17:08 [17:38 [18:08 [18:38 |19:08 |19:38 |20:08 |20:38 [21:08 [21:38 [22:08 [22:38 |23:08

55196 Al Salamiya Stop 2 15:09 |15:39 |16:09 [16:39 [17:09 [17:39 [18:09 [18:39 |19:09 |19:39 |20:09 |20:39 [21:09 [21:39 [22:09 [22:39 |23:09

55197 Al iri 15:10 |15:40 |16:10 |16:40 [17:10 [17:40 [18:10 [18:40 |19:10 |19:40 |20:10 |20:40 [21:10 [21:40 [22:10 [22:40 |23:10

55198 Al Wosail 15:11 |15:41 |16:11 |16:41 [17:11 [17:41 [18:11 [18:41 |19:11 |19:41 |20:11 |20:41 [21:11 [21:41 [22:11 |22:41 |23:11




55714 BUS STOP 55714 15:12 |15:42 |16:12 |16:42 [17:12 [17:42 [18:12 [18:42 [19:12 [19:42 |20:12 |20:42 |21:12 |21:42 |22:12 |22:42 [23:12
55713 BUS STOP 55713 15:13 |15:43 [16:13 [16:43 |17:13 |17:43 [18:13 [18:43 |19:13 |19:43 |20:13 [20:43 [21:13 |21:43 |22:13 [22:43 [23:13
55712 BUS STOP 55712 15:16 |15:46 |16:16 |16:46 [17:16 [17:46 [18:16 [18:46 [19:16 [19:46 |20:16 |20:46 |21:16 |21:46 |22:16 |22:46 [23:16
55658 BUS STOP 55658 15:17 |15:47 (16:17 [16:47 |17:17 |17:47 (18:17 [18:47 |19:17 |19:47 (20:17 [20:47 |21:17 |21:47 [22:17 [22:47 |23:17
55711 BUS STOP 55711 15:20 |15:50 |16:20 |16:50 [17:20 [17:50 [18:20 [18:50 [19:20 [19:50 |20:20 |20:50 |21:20 |21:50 |22:20 |22:50 [23:20
56784 BUS STOP 56784 15:22 |15:52 [16:22 [16:52 |17:22 |17:52 [18:22 [18:52 |19:22 |19:52 |20:22 [20:52 [21:22 |21:52 |22:22 [22:52 (23:22
56620 Bus Stop 56620 15:23 |15:53 |16:23 |16:53 [17:23 [17:53 [18:23 [18:53 [19:23 |19:53 |20:23 |20:53 |21:23 |21:53 |22:23 |22:53 [23:23
56101 Bus Stop 56101 15:24 |15:54 [16:24 [16:54 |17:24 |17:54 [18:24 [18:54 |19:24 |19:54 (20:24 (20:54 |21:24 |21:54 [22:24 [22:54 |23:24
56103 Bus Stop 56103 15:25 |15:55 |16:25 |16:55 [17:25 [17:55 [18:25 [18:55 [19:25 |19:55 |20:25 |20:55 |21:25 |21:55 |22:25 |22:55 [23:25
56105 Bus Stop 56105 15:26 |15:56 [16:26 [16:56 |17:26 |17:56 [18:26 [18:56 |19:26 |19:56 [20:26 [20:56 |21:26 |21:56 [22:26 [22:56 |23:26
56106 Bus Stop 56106 15:27 |15:57 |16:27 |16:57 [17:27 [17:57 [18:27 [18:57 [19:27 [19:57 |20:27 |20:57 |21:27 |21:57 |22:27 |22:57 |23:27
56786 BUS STOP 56786 15:28 |15:58 [16:28 [16:58 |17:28 |17:58 [18:28 [18:58 |19:28 |19:58 [20:28 [20:58 |21:28 |21:58 [22:28 [22:58 |23:28
56648 BUS STOP 56648 15:29 |15:59 |16:29 |16:59 [17:29 [17:59 [18:29 [18:59 [19:29 [19:59 |20:29 |20:59 |21:29 |21:59 |22:29 |22:59 |23:29
56653 BUS STOP 56653 15:30 |16:00 [16:30 {17:00 |17:30 |18:00 (18:30 [19:00 |19:30 |20:00 [20:30 [21:00 |21:30 |22:00 [22:30 (23:00 |23:30
56655 BUS STOP 56655 15:31 |16:01 |16:31 |17:01 [17:31 [18:01 [18:31 [19:01 [19:31 |20:01 |20:31 |21:01 |21:31 |22:01 |22:31 |23:01 [23:31
56794 BUS STOP 56794 15:32 116:02 (16:32 [(17:02 |17:32 |18:02 [18:32 [19:02 |19:32 |20:02 |20:32 [21:02 [21:32 |22:02 |22:32 [23:02 [23:32
56657 BUS STOP 56657 15:33 |16:03 |16:33 |17:03 [17:33 [18:03 [18:33 [19:03 [19:33 |20:03 |20:33 |21:03 |21:33 |22:03 |22:33 [23:03 [23:33
56661 BUS STOP 56661 15:34 |16:04 [16:34 [17:04 |17:34 |18:04 [18:34 [19:04 |19:34 |20:04 (20:34 (21:04 |21:34 |22:04 [22:34 [23:04 |23:34
56662 BUS STOP 56662 15:35 |16:05 |16:35 |17:05 [17:35 [18:05 [18:35 [19:05 [19:35 |20:05 |20:35 |21:05 |21:35 |22:05 |22:35 [23:05 [23:35
56797 BUS STOP 56797 15:36 |16:06 [16:36 [17:06 |17:36 |18:06 [18:36 [19:06 |19:36 |20:06 [20:36 [21:06 |21:36 |22:06 [22:36 [23:06 |23:36
56788 BUS STOP 56788 15:39 |16:09 |16:39 |17:09 [17:39 [18:09 [18:39 [19:09 [19:39 [20:09 |20:39 |21:09 |21:39 |22:09 |22:39 |23:09 [23:39
56789 BUS STOP 56789 15:41 |16:11 (16:41 (17:11 |17:41 |18:11 [18:41 [19:11 |19:41 |20:11 [20:41 [21:11 [21:41 |22:11 |22:41 [23:11 [23:41
56790 BUS STOP 56790 15:44 |16:14 |16:44 |17:14 [17:44 [18:14 [18:44 [19:14 [19:44 [20:14 |20:44 |21:14 |21:44 |22:14 |22:44 |23:14 [23:44
56791 BUS STOP 56791 15:47 |16:17 [16:47 [17:17 |17:47 |18:17 (18:47 [19:17 |19:47 |20:17 (20:47 (21:17 |21:47 |22:17 [22:47 [23:17 |23:47
56707 BUS STOP 56707 15:51 |16:21 |16:51 |17:21 [17:51 [18:21 [18:51 [19:21 [19:51 |20:21 |20:51 |21:21 |21:51 |22:21 |22:51 [23:21 [23:51
56708 BUS STOP 56708 15:52 |16:22 [16:52 [17:22 |17:52 |18:22 [18:52 [19:22 [19:52 |20:22 |20:52 [21:22 [21:52 |22:22 |22:52 [23:22 [23:52
56709 BUS STOP 56709 15:53 |16:23 |16:53 |17:23 [17:53 [18:23 [18:53 [19:23 [19:53 |20:23 |20:53 |21:23 |21:53 |22:23 |22:53 |23:23 [23:53
56783 BUS STOP 56783 15:54 |16:24 [16:54 [17:24 |17:54 |18:24 (18:54 [19:24 |19:54 |20:24 (20:54 (21:24 |21:54 |22:24 [22:54 [23:24 |23:54
56792 BUS STOP 56792 15:55 |16:25 |16:55 |17:25 [17:55 [18:25 [18:55 [19:25 [19:55 |20:25 |20:55 |21:25 |21:55 |22:25 |22:55 |23:25 [23:55
56793 BUS STOP 56793 15:56 |16:26 [16:56 [17:26 |17:56 |18:26 [18:56 [19:26 |19:56 |20:26 [20:56 [21:26 |21:56 |22:26 [22:56 [23:26 |23:56
56122 Bus Stop 56122 15:57 |16:27 |16:57 |17:27 [17:57 [18:27 [18:57 [19:27 [19:57 [20:27 |20:57 |21:27 |21:57 |22:27 |22:57 |23:27 |23:57
56123 Bus Stop 56123 15:58 |16:28 [16:58 [17:28 |17:58 |18:28 [18:58 [19:28 |19:58 |20:28 [20:58 [21:28 |21:58 |22:28 [22:58 [23:28 |23:58
56126 BUS STOP 56126 15:59 |16:29 |16:59 |17:29 [17:59 [18:29 [18:59 [19:29 [19:59 [20:29 |20:59 |21:29 |21:59 |22:29 |22:59 |23:29 [23:59
56127 Bus Stop 56127 16:00 |16:30 (17:00 {17:30 |18:00 |18:30 [(19:00 [19:30 |20:00 |20:30 [21:00 [21:30 |22:00 |22:30 [23:00 [23:30 |00:00
56649 BUS STOP 56649 16:01 |16:31 |17:01 |17:31 [18:01 [18:31 [19:01 [19:31 [20:01 |20:31 |21:01 |21:31 |22:01 |22:31 |23:01 [23:31 [00:01
56787 BUS STOP 56787 16:02 |16:32 (17:02 (17:32 |18:02 |18:32 [19:02 [19:32 |20:02 |20:32 |21:02 [21:32 [22:02 |22:32 |23:02 [23:32 [(00:02
56107 Bus Stop 56107 16:05 |16:35 |17:05 |17:35 [18:05 [18:35 [19:05 [19:35 [20:05 |20:35 |21:05 |21:35 |22:05 |22:35 |23:05 [23:35 [00:05
56104 Bus Stop 56104 16:06 |16:36 [(17:06 [17:36 |18:06 |18:36 [(19:06 [19:36 |20:06 |20:36 [21:06 [21:36 |22:06 |22:36 [23:06 [23:36 |00:06
56102 Bus Stop 56102 16:07 |16:37 |17:07 |17:37 [18:07 [18:37 [19:07 [19:37 [20:07 |20:37 |21:07 |21:37 |22:07 |22:37 |23:07 |23:37 |00:07
56619 Bus Stop 56619 16:08 |16:38 |17:08 |17:38 [18:08 [18:38 [19:08 [19:38 [20:08 [20:38 |21:08 |21:38 |22:08 |22:38 |23:08 |23:38 |00:08
56785 BUS STOP 56785 16:09 |16:39 |17:09 |17:39 [18:09 [18:39 [19:09 [19:39 [20:09 [20:39 |21:09 |21:39 |22:09 |22:39 |23:09 |23:39 |00:09
56753 BUS STOP 56753 16:10 |16:40 (17:10 [17:40 |18:10 |18:40 (19:10 [19:40 |20:10 |20:40 (21:10 [21:40 |22:10 |22:40 [23:10 (23:40 |00:10
56602 BUS STOP 56602 16:11 |16:41 |17:11 |17:41 [18:11 [18:41 [19:11 [19:41 [20:11 |20:41 |21:11 |21:41 |22:11 |22:41 |23:11 [23:41 [00:11
56758 BUS STOP 56758 16:12 |16:42 (17:12 [17:42 |18:12 |18:42 [19:12 [19:42 |20:12 |20:42 |21:12 [21:42 [22:12 |22:42 |23:12 [23:42 [00:12
56601 BUS STOP 56601 16:13 |16:43 |17:13 |17:43 [18:13 [18:43 [19:13 [19:43 |20:13 |20:43 |21:13 |21:43 |22:13 |22:43 |23:13 |23:43 [00:13
43620 BUS STOP 43620 16:16 |16:46 (17:16 [17:46 |18:16 |18:46 [(19:16 [19:46 |20:16 |20:46 [21:16 [21:46 |22:16 |22:46 [23:16 [23:46 |00:16
39603 BUS STOP 39603 16:19 |16:49 |17:19 |17:49 [18:19 [18:49 [19:19 [19:49 [20:19 [20:49 |21:19 |21:49 |22:19 |22:49 |23:19 |23:49 [00:19
39604 BUS STOP 39604 16:20 |16:50 [(17:20 [17:50 |18:20 |18:50 [(19:20 [19:50 |20:20 |20:50 [21:20 [21:50 |22:20 |22:50 [23:20 [23:50 |00:20
55665 Labor Camp Stop 1 16:21 |16:51 |17:21 |17:51 [18:21 [18:51 [19:21 [19:51 [20:21 |20:51 |21:21 |21:51 |22:21 |22:51 |23:21 [23:51 [00:21
55666 BUS STOP 55666 16:22 |16:52 [17:22 [17:52 |18:22 |18:52 [19:22 [19:52 |20:22 |20:52 |21:22 [21:52 [22:22 |22:52 |23:22 [23:52 (00:22
55193 Ahmed Bin Taymiya Stop 2 16:25 |16:55 |17:25 |17:55 [18:25 [18:55 [19:25 [19:55 [20:25 |20:55 |21:25 |21:55 |22:25 |22:55 |23:25 [23:55 [00:25
55190 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 4 16:26 |16:56 [17:26 [17:56 |18:26 |18:56 [(19:26 [19:56 |20:26 |20:56 [21:26 [21:56 |22:26 |22:56 [23:26 [23:56 |00:26
55188 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 2 16:27 |16:57 |17:27 |17:57 [18:27 [18:57 [19:27 [19:57 [20:27 [20:57 |21:27 |21:57 |22:27 |22:57 |23:27 |23:57 |00:27
55186 Al Bambara Stop 4 16:28 |16:58 [17:28 [17:58 |18:28 |18:58 [19:28 [19:58 |20:28 |20:58 [21:28 [21:58 |22:28 |22:58 [23:28 [23:58 |00:28
55226 Al Stop 2 16:29 |16:59 |17:29 |17:59 [18:29 [18:59 [19:29 [19:59 [20:29 [20:59 |21:29 |21:59 |22:29 |22:59 |23:29 |23:59 |00:29
55225 Ali Bn Hamad Al Attiya Arena Stop 4 16:30 |17:00 [(17:30 [18:00 |18:30 |19:00 [(19:30 [20:00 |20:30 |21:00 [21:30 [22:00 |22:30 |23:00 [23:30 (00:00 |00:30
55222 Ali Bn Hamad Al Attiya Arena Stop 2 16:31 |17:01 |17:31 |18:01 [18:31 [19:01 [19:31 [20:01 |20:31 |21:01 |21:31 |22:01 |22:31 |23:01 |23:31 |00:01 [00:31
55000 Al Sudan Bus Station 16:33 |17:03 |17:33 |18:03 [18:33 [19:03 [19:33 [20:03 |20:33 |21:03 |21:33 |22:03 |22:33 |23:03 |23:33 [00:03 [00:33




